
#24 Girls High Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PARKER, Kaylee Houston Cyp. Ran 5' 3" 10

2 JOHNSON, Saniyah Bryan High 5' 2" 8

3 WHITE, Paige Houston Cyp. Ran 5' 2" 6

4 MOORE, Katie Waco Midway 5' 0" 2.33

4 HERRON, Maria Waco Midway 5' 0" 2.33

4 ECKERT, Grace Waco Midway 5' 0" 2.33

7 MCKEE, Peyton Lake Creek 5' 0"

8 ZULLO, Megan Tomball 5' 0"

8 PORTER, Taylor Houston Cyp. Ran 5' 0"

10 HALL, Vivian Waller 5' 0"

11 LEWIS, Denealah Houston Benjamin 4' 10"

11 MBUGUA, Terry Houston Benjamin 4' 10"

13 RACKEL, Kenley Tomball 4' 10"

14 DENNIS, Peyton Huntsville 4' 10"

15 PLAZEK, Adison Montgomery 4' 8"

15 MADISON, Mia Tomball 4' 8"

17 HILL, Alaina Bryan Rudder 4' 8"

TWINE, Mahalia Huntsville DNS

#23 Boys High Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLARK, Chastin Houston Cyp. Ran 6' 4" 10

2 CORTEZ, Caleb Tomball 6' 3" 8

3 HAYES, Dylan Magnolia 6' 3" 6

4 PIERSON, Ayden Huntsville 6' 0" 4

5 ROBINSON, Kethan Bryan Rudder 6' 0" 2

6 JONES, Noah Magnolia 6' 0" 1

7 DAWKINS, De'vondrus Huntsville 5' 10"

7 JOST, Zachary Cypress Woods Hi5' 10"

9 BRANCH, Julian Tomball 5' 10"

10 BROWN, Brandon Cypress Woods Hi5' 10"

10 ANDERSON, Chacun Cypress Woods Hi5' 10"

10 LEWIS, Aden Lake Creek 5' 10"

13 COTTON, Jordan Montgomery 5' 10"

14 SIMMONS, Braylon Houston Benjamin 5' 8"

14 WISENER, Jake Houston Cyp. Ran 5' 8"

16 NEWTON, Naje Houston Nimitz 5' 8"

16 BAISY, Jordan Waco Midway 5' 8"

18 NJOH, Tata Houston Cyp. Ran 5' 8"

19 SUTTON, Jett Lake Creek 5' 6"

20 BROWN, Byron Cypress Park 5' 6"

20 PUCKETT, CADEN Lake Creek 5' 6"

AUGUSTUS, Malachi Houston Nimitz NH

BUSH, Jordan Houston Benjamin NH

MILLER, Jeremiah Waco Midway NH

ADLER, Ryder Montgomery NH

#23 Boys High Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

LEDAY, Chadwick Waller DNS

WOODRUP, Kahlil Waller DNS

#26 Girls Pole Vault (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SIEVERS, Allison Houston Cyp. Ran 10' 0" 10

2 CEBALLOS, Maria Lake Creek 10' 0" 8

3 ARCENEAUX, Cassidy Huntsville 9' 0" 5

3 LIN, Ava Cypress Woods Hi9' 0" 5

5 GRAY, Jaliyah Cypress Park 9' 0" 2

6 HYDE, Anna Bryan High 8' 6" 1

7 VO, Anabella Houston Cyp. Ran 8' 6"

7 CARSWELL, Abby Lake Creek 8' 6"

9 HOOT, Kinley Tomball 8' 0"

10 GOMEZ, Joca Waco Midway 7' 6"

PILLETTE, Kori Waco Midway NH

ANNIS, Shae Tomball NH

LARA, Kiara Waco Midway NH

#25 Boys Pole Vault (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOSTICK, Benjamin Magnolia 14' 0" 10

2 PRINCE, Ben Tomball 13' 6" 8

3 SMITH, Tucker Waco Midway 13' 0" 5

3 HORTON, Jack Montgomery 13' 0" 5

5 ANGLIN, Brody Houston Cyp. Ran 12' 6" 2

6 HARRIS, Preston Cypress Woods Hi12' 0" 0.5

6 WILLIAMS, Preston Montgomery 12' 0" 0.5

8 PETTY, Jackson Lake Creek 12' 0"

9 SALINAS, Cruz Cypress Woods Hi12' 0"

10 SMITH, Hayden Waco Midway 12' 0"

11 HOOKS, Cooper Huntsville 11' 0"

LOWERY, Christen Houston Benjamin NH

CALHOUN, Tristan Cypress Woods HiNH

SKOPIK,, CONNOR Lake Creek DNS

#28 Girls Long Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ADU-GYAMFI, Priscilla Houston Cyp. Ran 19' 91 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 TWINE, Mahalia Huntsville 18' 5"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BOOKER, Naomi Tomball 17' 7"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 GERIK, ADDISON Montgomery 17' 5"  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 ZULLO, Megan Tomball 17' 2"  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 JOHNSON, Saniyah Bryan High 17' 01 /2  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 VOWELL, Jolie Cypress Woods Hi16' 101 /4  (NW) 3(6)

8 BROUSSARD, Lyric Waco Midway 16' 81 /2  (NW) 2(2)

9 DECARLI, Valentina Cypress Woods Hi16' 71 /4  (NW) 3(7)
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#28 Girls Long Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 DAVILA, Adeline Montgomery 16' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

10 WHITE, Rylie Cypress Woods Hi16' 7"  (NW) 2(3)

12 BURNS, Michelle Bryan Rudder 16' 5"  (NW) 1(2)

13 HUBBARD, Astasia Waller 16' 41 /2  (NW) 2(4)

14 KOSEL, Lauryn Waco Midway 16' 4"  (NW) 3(8)

15 WHITE, Jacey Waco Midway 16' 1"  (NW) 3(9)

16 PARKER, Morgan Houston Nimitz 16' 0"  (NW) 1(3)

17 DENNIS, Peyton Huntsville 15' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5)

18 HILL, Alaina Bryan Rudder 15' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

19 WILSON, Farrah Bryan High 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

20 PALMER, Ziayel Bryan High 15' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

21 BOSE, Ava Lake Creek 15' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

22 KRAHN, Regan Lake Creek 15' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

23 EDWARDS, Malayah Montgomery 14' 71 /4  (NW) 1(5)

24 GRIFFIN, Mckenzie Houston Nimitz 14' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

25 SESSIONS, Davaney Lake Creek 14' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

26 SALANKEY, Ally Tomball 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

27 PRICE, Taleah Waller 13' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

POWERS, Patrique Kipp Northeast Co DNS  (NW) 1

MARSHALL, Shanazy Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 1

BROWN, Da'Jah Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 1

FRANKLIN, Leila Kipp Northeast Co DNS  (NW) 2

PARKER, Kaylee Houston Cyp. Ran DNS  (NW) 2

BOSSIER, Diamond Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 2

ALLEYNE, Karla Cypress Park DNS  (NW) 3

BELL, Paige Houston Cyp. Ran DNS  (NW) 3

WILLIS, Aariyah Huntsville DNS  (NW) 3

#27 Boys Long Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JESSIE, Jamitrius Cypress Park 23' 21 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 FRANKLIN, Caleb Huntsville 23' 11 /2  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BROWN, David Huntsville 22' 10"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 THOMAS, Wendell Houston Nimitz 21' 101 /2  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 RICHARDSON, Grant Montgomery 21' 10"  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 HANCOCK, Dray Montgomery 21' 1"  (NW) 3(6) 1

7 JONES, Noah Magnolia 20' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

8 NEWTON, Naje Houston Nimitz 20' 93 /4  (NW) 1(1)

9 JOHNSON, Braydon Cypress Woods Hi20' 83 /4  (NW) 3(7)

10 MULLINER, Henry Tomball 20' 63 /4  (NW) 2(2)

11 CARRICO, Chase Lake Creek 20' 61 /2  (NW) 3(8)

12 BAISY, Jordan Waco Midway 20' 41 /2  (NW) 3(9)

13 PROVO-SMITH, Davion Kipp Northeast Co 20' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

14 JACKSON, Keldrick Houston Nimitz 20' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

15 BROWN, Byron Cypress Park 20' 01 /2  (NW) 3(10)

16 OKECHUKWU, Philip Cypress Woods Hi20' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

#27 Boys Long Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 MACK, Eathen Bryan High 19' 111 /2  (NW) 2(3)

18 PIERSON, Ayden Huntsville 19' 10"  (NW) 2(4)

19 CAMPBELL, Ryan Bryan Rudder 19' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5)

20 BUSH, Jordan Houston Benjamin 19' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

21 SATTERFIELD, Jesse Waco Midway 19' 5"  (NW) 2(6)

22 PIER, Tyraun Lake Creek 19' 41 /4  (NW) 2(7)

23 ZABIEGALA, Jace Lake Creek 19' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

24 GARZA, Braden Magnolia 18' 10"  (NW) 2(8)

25 WILLIAMS, Samari Cypress Woods Hi18' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

26 LITTLE, Ansel Waller 18' 71 /2  (NW) 1(8)

27 WELLS, Tyshir Kipp Northeast Co 18' 0"  (NW) 1(9)

28 LEE, D'Undra Kipp Northeast Co 17' 41 /4  (NW) 1(10)

ROBINSON, Kethan Bryan Rudder NM  (NW) 1

BRANCH, Julian Tomball NM  (NW) 1

TRAMBLE, Nicholas Houston Benjamin NM  (NW) 2

DEVAULT, Tayshaun Bryan High NM  (NW) 2

DEVAULT, Talon Bryan High NM  (NW) 2

RAMERIZ, John Waller NM  (NW) 2

STEWART, Brandon Waller NM  (NW) 3

WHISENTON, Landon Waco Midway NM  (NW) 3

KING, Connor Cypress Park NM  (NW) 3

#30 Girls Triple Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, A'miyrie Houston Cyp. Ran 34' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIS, Aariyah Huntsville 34' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 WHITE, Paige Houston Cyp. Ran 34' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HARRIS, Jada Bryan Rudder 33' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 DAVILA, Adeline Montgomery 33' 21 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 EDWARDS, Malayah Montgomery 33' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 JOHNSON, Nyriah Huntsville 33' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

7 KRAHN, Regan Lake Creek 33' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

7 WEBB, Halle Waco Midway 33' 0"  (NW) 2(4)

10 MBUGUA, Terry Houston Benjamin 32' 4"  (NW) 1(5)

11 LIGHTSEY, Camryn Bryan High 31' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

12 MCKEE, Peyton Lake Creek 31' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

13 BROUSSARD, Lyric Waco Midway 29' 81 /2  (NW) 2(7)

14 JOHNSON, Ceandra Bryan High 29' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

WHITE, Rylie Cypress Woods HiNM  (NW) 3

LO CICERO, Francesca Tomball NM  (NW) 1

MOORE, Katie Waco Midway NM  (NW) 2

SCHIPPANOSKI, Lauern Tomball NM  (NW) 3

DECARLI, Valentina Cypress Woods HiNM  (NW) 3

BOSE, Ava Lake Creek NM  (NW) 3

KRAMER, Kirbie Huntsville NM  (NW) 1

PARKER, Kaylee Houston Cyp. Ran NM  (NW) 3
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#30 Girls Triple Jump (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GAINEY, Laura Tomball NM  (NW) 3

TURNER, Zamia Bryan High NM  (NW) 3

TAYLOR, Ahlayna Cypress Woods HiNM  (NW) 3

BURR, Sydnee Cypress Park NM  (NW) 3

#29 Boys Triple Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JESSIE, Jamitrius Cypress Park 49' 31 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BROWN, David Huntsville 48' 6"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CONTEH, Savion Huntsville 43' 10"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SATTERFIELD, Jesse Waco Midway 43' 41 /2  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 BROWN, Byron Cypress Park 43' 0"  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 PIERSON, Ayden Huntsville 42' 71 /2  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 NEWTON, Naje Houston Nimitz 42' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 COTTON, Jordan Montgomery 42' 2"  (NW) 3(5)

9 BAISY, Jordan Waco Midway 41' 31 /2  (NW) 3(6)

10 CORTEZ, Caleb Tomball 41' 3"  (NW) 3(7)

11 ROBINSON, Kethan Bryan Rudder 40' 9"  (NW) 2(2)

12 ADAMS, Cameron Montgomery 40' 81 /2  (NW) 2(3)

13 CAMPBELL, Ryan Bryan Rudder 40' 5"  (NW) 2(4)

14 MCCUSKER, Caleb Magnolia 39' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

15 MACK, Eathen Bryan High 39' 71 /2  (NW) 2(6)

16 PUCKETT, CADEN Lake Creek 39' 3"  (NW) 1(3)

17 KEYES, Josiah Waller 38' 41 /2  (NW) 2(7)

18 ZABIEGALA, Jace Lake Creek 38' 2"  (NW) 2(8)

19 MCSHAN, Joseph Lake Creek 38' 01 /2  (NW) 2(9)

20 WILLIAMS, Samari Cypress Woods Hi37' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

21 ODLE, Troy Bryan High 37' 0"  (NW) 1(5)

22 SIMMONS, Braylon Houston Benjamin 36' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

BROOKS, Ka'melo Bryan High NM  (NW) 1

BOSSIER, Tre'vion Houston Benjamin NM  (NW) 1

LEDAY, Chadwick Waller NM  (NW) 1

BUSH, Jordan Houston Benjamin NM  (NW) 3

KING, Connor Cypress Park NM  (NW) 3

#32 Girls Shot Put (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WASHINGTON, JACORIAH Montgomery 36' 81 /2 3(1) 10

2 BAALSON, Haley Houston Cyp. Ran 36' 3" 3(2) 8

3 ABBI, Sralla Tomball 34' 11" 3(3) 6

4 WINN, Alyvionia Huntsville 34' 3" 3(4) 4

5 MORGAN, Daneya Cypress Woods Hi32' 7" 3(5) 2

6 SCOTT, Ocean Houston Benjamin 32' 51 /2 3(6) 1

7 LEBLANC, Bailey Tomball 32' 5" 3(7)

7 ADEBAYO, Temilayo Houston Cyp. Ran 32' 5" 3(7)

9 OBIAJUNWA, Ngozi Houston Cyp. Ran 32' 31 /2 3(9)

#32 Girls Shot Put (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 REED, Anaiya Bryan High 31' 2" 3(10)

11 PAULHILL, Vivica Bryan High 30' 7" 3(11)

12 MILLER, Jaia Cypress Park 30' 51 /2 3(12)

13 HICKS, Nashonna Houston Benjamin 30' 41 /2 2(1)

14 JOHNSON, Tyra Huntsville 30' 2" 2(2)

15 JONES, Rayven Bryan High 29' 11" 2(3)

16 MUELLER, Azlynn Waco Midway 28' 101 /2 1(1)

17 BURNS, Bailey Lake Creek 28' 8" 2(4)

18 BOWDEN, Kendalyn Houston Benjamin 28' 51 /2 2(5)

19 UNDERWOOD, Faith Tomball 27' 11" 2(6)

20 JONES, Mya Huntsville 27' 91 /2 2(7)

20 ADODOADJI, KorKor Lake Creek 27' 91 /2 2(7)

22 TURNEY, Kelsey Cypress Woods Hi27' 01 /2 2(9)

23 ELLIS, Brooke Cypress Park 26' 5" 1(2)

23 OETKEN, Katy Cypress Woods Hi26' 5" 2(10)

25 BONNIE, Brooke Waller 25' 7" 1(3)

26 GREGORY, Kathryn Waller 25' 6" 2(11)

27 MASSEY, Ava Waco Midway 24' 6" 1(4)

28 BURTON, Iniko Waco Midway 24' 3" 1(5)

29 MANIGO-ROBINSON, Jada Houston Nimitz 23' 71 /2 1(6)

30 MCGEE, Kasey Houston Nimitz 23' 31 /2 1(7)

31 POWERS, Patrique Kipp Northeast Co 23' 0" 1(8)

32 FRANKLIN, Leila Kipp Northeast Co 20' 7" 1(9)

33 COLEMAN, Cierra Houston Nimitz 20' 3" 1(10)

33 JONES, Aalaya Bryan Rudder 20' 3" 1(10)

#31 Boys Shot Put (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PERNAS, Lucas Tomball 49' 2" 3(1) 10

2 KAPLAN, AIDEN Lake Creek 47' 71 /2 3(2) 7

2 ARMOUR, Dominick Lake Creek 47' 71 /2 3(2) 7

4 HEMPHILL, Jason Cypress Woods Hi47' 51 /2 3(4) 4

5 SURLEY, Nathaniel Bryan High 44' 81 /2 3(5) 2

6 SINGLETARY, Jerious Huntsville 44' 61 /2 2(1) 1

7 PEREZ, Ace Cypress Woods Hi44' 4" 3(6)

8 THOMPSON, Luke Houston Cyp. Ran 43' 8" 3(7)

9 ROBERTS, Caleb Houston Nimitz 43' 61 /2 3(8)

10 GOVAN, Mathew Alexander Bryan High 43' 6" 2(2)

11 GOSS, Sutton Magnolia 43' 4" 3(9)

12 RICHARDSON, Tre' Houston Benjamin 43' 01 /2 2(3)

13 GARNER, Joshua Magnolia 42' 61 /2 3(10)

14 POOLE, Kenta Waller 42' 01 /2 3(11)

15 SAYERS, JAXON Lake Creek 41' 10" 3(12)

16 WILLIAMS, Tr'e Huntsville 41' 6" 2(4)

17 LEWIS, Isaiah Huntsville 41' 41 /2 2(5)

18 BURNS, Jacoby Houston Nimitz 41' 1" 2(6)
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#31 Boys Shot Put (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 JOHNSON, Kedrick Houston Nimitz 40' 8" 2(7)

20 POPE, Landon Waco Midway 40' 5" 3(13)

21 KOEN, Grant Waco Midway 40' 41 /2 2(8)

22 LOPEZ, Edward Houston Benjamin 39' 81 /2 1(1)

23 GIESBRECHT, Mason Magnolia 39' 41 /2 1(2)

24 OWOEYE, Festus Cypress Park 39' 1" 2(9)

25 PERKINS, Brent Tomball 38' 9" 1(3)

26 HYDOCK, Cooper Montgomery 38' 0" 2(10)

27 GONZALEZ, Joel Bryan High 36' 4" 1(4)

28 SHANE, Jaxon Waco Midway 35' 10" 1(5)

29 GROSS, Nate Waller 33' 01 /2 1(6)

30 NORWOOD, Breylen Bryan Rudder 31' 9" 1(7)

31 SMITH, Jackson Tomball 31' 8" 1(8)

32 ALLEN, Nygel Kipp Northeast Co 30' 7" 1(9)

LEE, D'Undra Kipp Northeast Co NM 1

PROVO-SMITH, Davion Kipp Northeast Co NM 1

LYLES, Gavin Houston Benjamin NM 1

BYRD, Lamarion Cypress Park NM 2

ROGERS, Darien Cypress Woods HiNM 2

#34 Girls Discus (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Ivy Lake Creek 120' 3" 3(1) 10

2 BAALSON, Haley Houston Cyp. Ran 117' 10" 3(2) 8

3 REED, Anaiya Bryan High 110' 8" 3(3) 6

4 WASHINGTON, JACORIAH Montgomery 109' 3" 3(4) 4

5 OBIAJUNWA, Ngozi Houston Cyp. Ran 105' 10" 3(5) 2

6 BUTLER, Chelsea Huntsville 100' 2" 3(6) 1

7 LEBLANC, Lainey Tomball 95' 5" 3(7)

8 BONNIE, Brooke Waller 94' 8" 2(1)

9 LEBLANC, Bailey Tomball 93' 1" 3(8)

9 SRALLA, Abigail Tomball 93' 1" 3(8)

11 OETKEN, Katy Cypress Woods Hi92' 7" 2(2)

12 PECK, Makayla Houston Cyp. Ran 91' 6" 3(10)

13 LEWIS, Mariah Houston Benjamin 91' 5" 2(3)

14 TURNEY, Kelsey Cypress Woods Hi91' 4" 2(4)

15 JOHNSON, Tyra Huntsville 90' 9" 2(5)

16 MORGAN, Daneya Cypress Woods Hi90' 8" 2(6)

17 THOMPSON, Piper Waco Midway 89' 9" 2(7)

18 JONES, Aalaya Bryan Rudder 88' 1" 2(8)

19 DENT, Arianna Houston Benjamin 86' 7" 1(1)

20 MILLER, Jaia Cypress Park 82' 4" 2(9)

21 DEROSIER, Marissa Waco Midway 77' 10" 2(10)

22 JONES, Rayven Bryan High 76' 9" 2(11)

23 HICKS, Nashonna Houston Benjamin 76' 4" 1(2)

24 ELLIS, Brooke Cypress Park 74' 1" 1(3)

#34 Girls Discus (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
25 DERRICK, Zya Waco Midway 67' 9" 1(4)

26 WINN, Alyvionia Huntsville 61' 3" 1(5)

27 GREGORY, Kathryn Waller 56' 5" 1(6)

28 FRANKLIN, Leila Kipp Northeast Co 52' 6" 1(7)

29 POWERS, Patrique Kipp Northeast Co 45' 10" 1(8)

MCGEE, Kasey Houston Nimitz NM 1

COLEMAN, Cierra Houston Nimitz NM 1

CARTHEN, Karma Houston Nimitz DNS 3

#33 Boys Discus (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LUTZ, Jack Tomball 145' 6" 3(1) 10

2 SEYMOUR, Ryan Houston Cyp. Ran 140' 0" 3(2) 8

3 BROWN, Evan Cypress Woods Hi136' 1" 3(3) 6

4 GARNER, Joshua Magnolia 135' 8" 3(4) 4

5 BYRD, Lamarion Cypress Park 134' 2" 2(1) 2

6 DEVERAUX, Noah Lake Creek 131' 10" 2(2) 1

7 POPE, Landon Waco Midway 131' 4" 2(3)

8 SINGLETARY, Jerious Huntsville 129' 9" 2(4)

9 KOEN, Grant Waco Midway 128' 9" 2(5)

10 KIRBY, Trevor Magnolia 127' 7" 3(5)

11 HUNT,, COOPER Lake Creek 127' 6" 3(6)

12 THOMPSON, Luke Houston Cyp. Ran 126' 10" 3(7)

13 SURLEY, Nathaniel Bryan High 126' 3" 2(6)

14 JOHNSON, Kedrick Houston Nimitz 125' 10" 2(7)

15 PEREZ, Ben Lake Creek 125' 9" 3(8)

16 DAWSON, Colby Tomball 124' 6" 3(9)

17 MOORE, Beckett Tomball 124' 5" 2(8)

18 HYDOCK, Cooper Montgomery 123' 3" 3(10)

19 SANDERS, Gaige Magnolia 121' 5" 3(11)

20 OWOEYE, Festus Cypress Park 116' 1" 2(9)

21 GARDNER, Lane Waco Midway 116' 0" 2(10)

22 POOLE, Kenta Waller 114' 8" 1(1)

23 PEREZ, Ace Cypress Woods Hi111' 7" 3(12)

24 JONES, Shiloh Huntsville 107' 1" 1(2)

25 HEMPHILL, Jason Cypress Woods Hi101' 7" 1(3)

26 ROBERTS, Caleb Houston Nimitz 98' 10" 2(11)

27 HOFFZIMMER, Philipp Bryan High 95' 10" 1(4)

28 GONZALEZ, Joel Bryan High 94' 2" 1(5)

29 MOSS, Zack Huntsville 93' 11" 1(6)

30 GROSS, Nate Waller 87' 5" 1(7)

31 ALLEN, Nygel Kipp Northeast Co 86' 9" 1(8)

32 NORWOOD, Breylen Bryan Rudder 80' 4" 1(9)

33 PROVO-SMITH, Davion Kipp Northeast Co 76' 4" 1(10)

LYLES, Gavin Houston Benjamin NM 1

RICHARDSON, Tre' Houston Benjamin NM 1
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#33 Boys Discus (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

LOPEZ, Edward Houston Benjamin NM 2

MOORE, Isaac Montgomery NM 2

BROWN, Albert Houston Nimitz DNS 3

#12 Girls 3200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MONROY, Valentina Tomball 11:36.98 10

2 BASS, Emma Lake Creek 12:00.16 8

3 CORBIN, Katherine Tomball 12:07.07 6

4 KADLECOVA, Natalie Lake Creek 12:19.77 4

5 LEONARD, Susan Cypress Woods Hi 12:25.45 2

6 LOH, Megan Cypress Woods Hi 12:32.61 1

7 WILCOX, Isabella Houston Cyp. Ran 12:50.10

8 GELACIO, Sarah Houston Cyp. Ran 13:27.24

ESTERLINE, Savanah Cypress Woods Hi NT

OATES, Clarey Waco Midway NT

CHILTON, Eden Bryan High NT

TARTER, Liesel Waco Midway NT

REYNAGA, Diana Houston Benjamin NT

LOREDO MALDONADO, Karin Houston Benjamin NT

PASCHAL, Jayda Huntsville NT

EIDMAN, Kacee Bryan High NT

#11 Boys 3200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEHMAN, Fintan Tomball 9:42.79 10

2 DURAN, Diego Bryan High 9:43.56 8

3 FLIES, Landon Tomball 9:58.31 6

4 WORKMAN, Parker Lake Creek 10:06.22 4

5 WOODS, Jacob Waco Midway 10:27.59 2

6 HEXT, William Lake Creek 10:31.96 1

7 REINHARDT, Jack Waco Midway 10:35.16

8 HORNBAKER, Joshua Waco Midway 10:39.99

9 ARRIAGA, Dominic Houston Benjamin 10:53.20

10 LATONERO, Allen Houston Cyp. Ran 10:56.41

11 GONZALES CARDOSA, Micha Cypress Park 10:59.26

12 KOTINEK, Noah Montgomery 10:59.28

13 LOPEZ, Manuel Houston Nimitz 11:09.26

CROWE, Spencer Lake Creek NT

WILKES, Nicholas Huntsville NT

RAMIREZ, Chris Magnolia NT

ALVAREZ, Cruz Houston Nimitz NT

THOMAS, Rashard Cypress Woods Hi NT

PUNCHETA, Ricardo Houston Nimitz NT

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 46.50 2(1) 20

2 Cypress Woods High School (A) 48.41 2(2) 16

3 Waco Midway (A) 48.42 2(3) 12

4 Tomball (A) 49.47 2(4) 8

5 Huntsville (A) 49.94 2(5) 4

6 Waller (A) 49.99 1(1) 2

7 Montgomery (A) 50.25 1(2)

8 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 50.90 2(6)

9 Houston Nimitz (A) 51.13 2(7)

Bryan High (A) DQ 1

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bryan High (A) 41.93 2(1) 20

2 Waco Midway (A) 42.34 2(2) 16

3 Cypress Woods High School (A) 42.35 2(3) 12

4 Huntsville (A) 42.55 1(1) 8

5 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 42.86 2(4) 4

6 Montgomery (A) 42.94 2(5) 2

7 Houston Nimitz (A) 42.96 2(6)

8 Lake Creek (A) 43.21 1(2)

9 Cypress Park (A) 43.28 2(7)

10 Tomball (A) 43.30 2(8)

11 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 43.52 1(3)

12 Waller (A) 44.01 1(4)

13 Kipp Northeast College Prep (A) 47.21 1(5)

#8 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRADEN, Ava Bryan High 2:21.24 2(1) 10

2 GARCIA, Nadia Houston Cyp. Ran 2:23.38 2(2) 8

3 NORDENSTAM, Marin Tomball 2:25.68 2(3) 6

4 DENNIS, Aubrey Huntsville 2:27.45 2(4) 4

5 HOOT, Kinley Tomball 2:28.27 2(5) 2

6 SEMENIUK, Lauren Montgomery 2:29.91 2(6) 1

7 DEBETTA, Kate Cypress Woods Hi 2:30.51 2(7)

8 POOLE, Chasity Waco Midway 2:30.71 2(8)

9 WEBB, Halle Waco Midway 2:30.81 2(9)

10 KLEMACH, Rory Montgomery 2:33.16 2(10)

11 GRADNEY, Dynastee Houston Nimitz 2:34.97 1(1)

12 STRYK, Tayli Houston Cyp. Ran 2:35.77 1(2)

13 MOED, Sarah Houston Cyp. Ran 2:38.25 1(3)

14 ECKERT, Sarah Waco Midway 2:39.04 1(4)

15 RIGSBY, Lauren Huntsville 2:39.70 1(5)

16 WILLIAMS, Aspen Kipp Northeast Co 2:41.63 1(6)

17 FAUNTLEROY, Kira Cypress Woods Hi 2:43.58 1(7)
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 EIDMAN, Kacee Bryan High 2:49.00 1(8)

19 GONZALEZ, Celeste Houston Benjamin 2:50.93 1(9)

20 HENDERSON, Cassie Houston Nimitz 3:13.17 1(10)

BERTHELOT, Scarlett Tomball DNS 2

HOLMQUIST, Christine Waller DNS 2

PASCHAL, Jayda Huntsville DNS 2

CHILTON, Eden Bryan High NT 1

REYNAGA, Diana Houston Benjamin NT 1

#7 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VENCES, Adrian Waller 1:59.07 2(1) 10

2 BAKARE, Ayomide Houston Cyp. Ran 1:59.33 2(2) 8

3 SUIED, Natheer Tomball 1:59.74 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Wyatt Lake Creek 1:59.92 2(4) 4

5 GILDERSLEEVE, Cole Lake Creek 2:02.35 2(5) 2

6 CONCHA, Carlo Houston Cyp. Ran 2:02.66 2(6) 1

7 BARRY, Ryan Houston Cyp. Ran 2:02.81 2(7)

8 ANDERSEN, Zachary Lake Creek 2:04.78 2(8)

9 GONZALEZ, Rafael Bryan High 2:06.08 2(9)

10 LAZARO, Juan Magnolia 2:07.28 2(10)

11 BROWN, Landen Montgomery 2:08.45 1(1)

12 WILLIS, Isaiah Houston Benjamin 2:09.85 1(2)

13 BURROW, Jackson Montgomery 2:10.41 1(3)

14 GRAY, Jonathan Houston Benjamin 2:11.04 2(11)

15 WILLIAMS, Diondre Houston Nimitz 2:11.41 1(4)

16 ARRIAGA, Dominic Houston Benjamin 2:14.59 2(12)

17 ESTEVA, Andres Tomball 2:18.67 1(5)

18 AUGUSTUS, Macaih Houston Nimitz 2:21.08 1(6)

19 NDABUNGUYE, Desire Kipp Northeast Co 2:21.50 1(7)

20 YANES, Gabriel Kipp Northeast Co 2:24.14 1(8)

KIESCHNICK, Henry Huntsville DNS 1

BINKLEY, Matthew Montgomery DNS 2

CROSS, Leon Kipp Northeast Co NT 1

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOOKER, Naomi Tomball 14.16  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 HOLDMAN, Sierra Waco Midway 15.62  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SEGER, Alexis Houston Cyp. Ran 16.00  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 POROPAT, Lea Houston Cyp. Ran 16.09  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 TORCOLETTI, Olivia Montgomery 16.35  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 PLAZEK, Adison Montgomery 16.38  (NW) 2(3) 1

7 SMITH, Sara Cypress Woods Hi 16.50  (NW) 3(4)

8 STEGENT, Karlie Cypress Woods Hi 17.00  (NW) 3(5)

9 THOMASON, Dane Huntsville 17.12  (NW) 1(1)

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 FELLMAN, Madelyn Lake Creek 17.31  (NW) 3(6)

11 DOMINGUEZ, Emma Waco Midway 17.44  (NW) 2(4)

12 ESPINOZA, Elena Lake Creek 17.53  (NW) 2(5)

13 SESSIONS, Davaney Lake Creek 17.72  (NW) 2(6)

14 LARK, Olivia Tomball 17.85  (NW) 2(7)

15 QUENTIN, Samiyah Waco Midway 17.93  (NW) 2(8)

16 PRICE, Taleah Waller 18.04  (NW) 1(2)

17 GAMBRELL, Krystal Huntsville 18.05  (NW) 1(3)

18 WILLIAMS, Katelyn Tomball 18.62  (NW) 3(7)

19 KRAMER, Kirbie Huntsville 20.10  (NW) 1(4)

MARSHALL, Shanazy Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 3

TURNER, Zamia Bryan High NT  (NW) 1

BROWN, Da'Jah Houston Benjamin NT  (NW) 1

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FULLER, Calvion Cypress Park 14.00  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 JUNOD, Brooks Tomball 14.50  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CARRICO, Chase Lake Creek 14.63  (NW) 3(1) 6

4 MCDANIEL, Jordan Cypress Woods Hi 14.78  (NW) 4(3) 4

5 THOMAS, Calvin Houston Cyp. Ran 14.88  (NW) 3(2) 2

6 ARMSTRONG, Luke Houston Cyp. Ran 15.70  (NW) 3(3) 1

7 MINOR, 'Jeremiah La''Charles' Bryan High 15.72  (NW) 3(4)

8 WEDGEWORTH, Landon Montgomery 15.75  (NW) 2(1)

8 BROUILLETTE, Hunter Magnolia 15.75  (NW) 3(5)

10 HUNT, Lamar Houston Nimitz 15.80  (NW) 1(1)

11 COTTON, Jordan Montgomery 16.00  (NW) 2(2)

12 SCHNEIDER, Brady Tomball 16.07  (NW) 3(6)

13 MILLER, Jeremiah Waco Midway 16.09  (NW) 2(3)

14 BARRETTO, Tully Magnolia 16.13  (NW) 2(4)

15 SPENCE, Andru Waco Midway 16.40  (NW) 2(5)

16 LIN, Xander Cypress Park 16.56  (NW) 3(7)

17 GUNDY, Isaiah Houston Benjamin 17.15  (NW) 3(8)

18 PETTIS, Trevion Cypress Woods Hi 17.29  (NW) 4(4)

19 MATTERN, Micah Montgomery 17.32  (NW) 2(6)

20 FORD, Erik Bryan High 17.63  (NW) 1(2)

21 BRYAN, William Bryan High 18.09  (NW) 1(3)

22 PRINS, Jackson Tomball 18.36  (NW) 1(4)

23 JESSIE, Jamitrius Cypress Park 18.69  (NW) 4(5)

24 SIMMONS, Braylon Houston Benjamin 19.20  (NW) 1(5)

REED, Ollie Houston Cyp. Ran DNS  (NW) 1

MARTIN, Ben Lake Creek NT  (NW) 2

PROCTOR, Gene Waco Midway NT  (NW) 2

LIWANAG, Angel Waller NT  (NW) 4

FLORES, Jaden Lake Creek NT  (NW) 4

LAMB, Rodarius Cypress Woods Hi NT  (NW) 4
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Zada Houston Cyp. Ran 11.60  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 TWINE, Mahalia Huntsville 11.91  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 TAULTON, Clarke Cypress Woods Hi 12.00  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 BOSSIER, Diamond Houston Benjamin 12.15  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 RUCKER, Kami Lake Creek 12.21  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 HUBBARD, Astasia Waller 12.23  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 BURNS, Michelle Bryan Rudder 12.31  (NW) 4(1)

8 ROJAS, Veronica Tomball 12.43  (NW) 3(2)

9 ROTHSCHILD, Aniya Kipp Northeast Co 12.49  (NW) 5(5)

10 SIMEON, Myrlanda Houston Benjamin 12.59  (NW) 4(2)

11 BENNETT, Eliyah Cypress Park 12.61  (NW) 2(1)

12 SATCHELL, Micah Houston Cyp. Ran 12.62  (NW) 5(6)

13 GIBBONS, ERIN Montgomery 12.63  (NW) 3(3)

14 ATKINS, Ariel Houston Benjamin 12.76  (NW) 3(4)

15 AMADI, Chiynere Cypress Park 12.81  (NW) 2(2)

15 HILLIAR, Whitney Waller 12.81  (NW) 4(3)

17 GIBSON, Gianna Lake Creek 12.84  (NW) 4(4)

18 WHITE, Jacey Waco Midway 12.85  (NW) 3(5)

18 ENGLAND, Ashlynn Lake Creek 12.85  (NW) 4(5)

20 PIERCE, Diamond Houston Nimitz 12.88  (NW) 2(3)

21 DACE, Taj'Anae Houston Nimitz 12.94  (NW) 1(2)

22 JAMES, Tamia Waller 13.06  (NW) 2(4)

23 GAFFORD, Janasja Bryan High 13.07  (NW) 5(7)

23 PALMER, Ziayel Bryan High 13.07  (NW) 5(7)

25 BREAUX, Caylee Tomball 13.09  (NW) 3(6)

25 MELO LOPEZ, Valentina Tomball 13.09  (NW) 4(6)

27 MITCHELL, Amiah Kipp Northeast Co 13.10  (NW) 2(5)

28 WILSON, Farrah Bryan High 13.12  (NW) 4(7)

29 COOK, Breanna Waco Midway 13.13  (NW) 2(6)

30 WHITE, Rylie Cypress Woods Hi 13.19  (NW) 3(7)

31 SOVERAL, ALYSON Montgomery 13.31  (NW) 3(8)

32 HILL, Alaina Bryan Rudder 13.56  (NW) 1(3)

32 BARNS, Imanie Huntsville 13.56  (NW) 2(7)

34 GOMEZ, Angela Montgomery 13.62  (NW) 1(4)

35 FRANKLIN, Leila Kipp Northeast Co 14.75  (NW) 1(5)

LEDET, Oniyah Huntsville DNS  (NW) 4

MATTHEWS, Serenity Houston Nimitz NT  (NW) 1

DECARLI, Valentina Cypress Woods Hi NT  (NW) 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLAND, Blake Magnolia 10.30  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 DURST, Mason Tomball 10.38  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 ENGLISH, Rahlil Waco Midway 10.44  (NW) 6(3) 6

4 GODFREY, Jordan Cypress Woods Hi 10.46  (NW) 4(1) 4

5 PIER, Tyraun Lake Creek 10.62  (NW) 4(2) 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 CONTEH, Savion Huntsville 10.63  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 THOMAS, Michael Houston Cyp. Ran 10.67  (NW) 4(3)

8 LOWERY, 'Se''bron Jermaine' Bryan High 10.77  (NW) 6(4)

9 LITTLE, Ansel Waller 10.81  (NW) 5(1)

10 HARRIS III, Roderick Bryan Rudder 10.82  (NW) 2(1)

11 THOMAS, Micah Waco Midway 10.86  (NW) 5(2)

12 MCGEE, Brooks Lake Creek 10.89  (NW) 3(2)

13 NJOH, Tata Houston Cyp. Ran 10.90  (NW) 3(3)

14 MEYER, Devon Tomball 10.93  (NW) 6(5)

15 BROWN, Trae'Shawn Huntsville 10.97  (NW) 4(4)

16 SCHROEDER, Cole Huntsville 11.00  (NW) 3(4)

16 JENNINGS, Dre Waco Midway 11.00  (NW) 4(5)

16 STEWART, Brandon Waller 11.00  (NW) 6(6)

19 SHANKS, Wayne Cypress Woods Hi 11.02  (NW) 6(7)

20 WELLS, Tyshir Kipp Northeast Co 11.06  (NW) 2(2)

21 ARMSTRONG, Luke Houston Cyp. Ran 11.12  (NW) 3(5)

22 ODLE, Troy Bryan High 11.13  (NW) 2(3)

22 DEVAULT, Talon Bryan High 11.13  (NW) 2(3)

24 ANDERSON, Ira Houston Benjamin 11.15  (NW) 3(6)

25 BRANCH, Julian Tomball 11.20  (NW) 2(5)

26 RICHARDSON, Grant Montgomery 11.22  (NW) 4(6)

27 THOMAS, Wendell Houston Nimitz 11.24  (NW) 5(3)

28 HAWRYLAK, HAYDEN Lake Creek 11.25  (NW) 4(7)

29 CARVER, Keilan Montgomery 11.26  (NW) 5(4)

30 ROGERS, Darnell Cypress Woods Hi 11.28  (NW) 5(5)

31 MCCUSKER, Caleb Magnolia 11.30  (NW) 1(1)

32 HOPES, Jamarcus Houston Benjamin 11.35  (NW) 4(8)

33 RIVERS, Jaylon Houston Benjamin 11.41  (NW) 3(7)

34 ROBINSON, Kethan Bryan Rudder 11.53  (NW) 1(2)

35 COOKS, Brandon Bryan Rudder 11.55  (NW) 2(6)

36 ADLER, Ryder Montgomery 11.57  (NW) 3(8)

37 WILLIAMS, Braydon Kipp Northeast Co 11.69  (NW) 1(3)

38 LEE, D'Undra Kipp Northeast Co 11.85  (NW) 1(4)

39 KEYES, Josiah Waller 12.20  (NW) 1(5)

40 BYRD, Lamarion Cypress Park 13.00  (NW) 5(6)

PIERCE, Dominic Houston Nimitz DNS  (NW) 2

MUSE, Brayden Magnolia DNS  (NW) 2

KING, Connor Cypress Park DNS  (NW) 5

SALVADOR, Joseph Cypress Park DNS  (NW) 5

MILES, Brashard Houston Nimitz DNS  (NW) 6

#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 1:38.32 2(1) 20

2 Houston Nimitz (A) 1:39.87 2(2) 16

3 Waco Midway (A) 1:43.24 2(3) 12
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#20 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Cypress Woods High School (A) 1:43.40 2(4) 8

5 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 1:44.82 1(1) 4

6 Huntsville (A) 1:45.24 2(5) 2

7 Tomball (A) 1:45.31 2(6)

8 Montgomery (A) 1:45.81 2(7)

9 Lake Creek (A) 1:47.61 2(8)

10 Houston Nimitz (B) 1:49.72 1(2)

11 Bryan High (A) 1:52.34 1(3)

#19 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bryan High (A) 1:27.35 2(1) 20

2 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 1:27.45 2(2) 16

3 Huntsville (A) 1:28.14 2(3) 12

4 Cypress Woods High School (A) 1:29.68 1(1) 8

5 Waco Midway (A) 1:30.13 2(4) 4

6 Montgomery (A) 1:30.93 2(5) 2

7 Tomball (A) 1:31.11 2(6)

8 Cypress Park (A) 1:32.81 2(7)

9 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 1:33.91 1(2)

10 Lake Creek (A) 1:34.13 2(8)

11 Waller (A) 1:34.56 1(3)

Houston Nimitz (A) NT 1

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELL, Paige Houston Cyp. Ran 55.92 4(1) 10

2 WHITE, Paige Houston Cyp. Ran 59.21 4(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Saniyah Bryan High 59.58 4(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Chandler Waco Midway 59.68 4(4) 4

5 ZERWIN, Madeline Waco Midway 59.74 3(1) 2

6 ROTHSCHILD, Aniya Kipp Northeast Co 1:00.23 4(5) 1

7 HAY, Samantha Waco Midway 1:00.29 4(6)

8 CUMMING, Aubrey Tomball 1:00.54 2(1)

9 SMITH, Alanna Cypress Woods Hi 1:00.87 3(2)

10 OKECH, Marti Huntsville 1:01.76 3(3)

11 NORDENSTAM, Marin Tomball 1:02.65 3(4)

12 JONES, Keliz Houston Nimitz 1:03.28 3(5)

13 DENNIS, Aubrey Huntsville 1:03.39 3(6)

14 FLORES, Jaci Bryan Rudder 1:03.50 2(2)

15 BUCKNER, Bailey Houston Cyp. Ran 1:03.96 4(7)

16 GARCIA, Alisa Cypress Woods Hi 1:04.50 3(7)

17 COLLINS, Jahiyya Montgomery 1:04.79 2(3)

18 MUAKA, Tiffany Tomball 1:05.03 3(8)

19 SEMENIUK, Lauren Montgomery 1:06.39 2(4)

20 LIGHTSEY, Camryn Bryan High 1:07.19 1(1)

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 CROAN, Breeyanna Bryan High 1:08.40 1(2)

22 SLATER, Sariyah Houston Nimitz 1:08.63 1(3)

23 BEATTY, Ariel Kipp Northeast Co 1:09.32 2(5)

24 RAVEN, Washington Houston Benjamin 1:09.59 1(4)

25 WILLIAMS, Aspen Kipp Northeast Co 1:09.82 2(6)

26 GONZALEZ, Celeste Houston Benjamin 1:09.87 2(7)

27 JONES, Jia Waller 1:10.95 1(5)

28 ADDISON, Mayeaster Houston Benjamin 1:13.56 1(6)

KLEMACH, Rory Montgomery DNS 2

TWINE, Mahalia Huntsville DNS 4

#5 Boys 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AYERS, Preston Houston Cyp. Ran 49.04 5(1) 10

2 FASANI, Peyton Waco Midway 50.19 5(2) 8

3 IWUJI, Timothy Houston Benjamin 50.60 4(1) 6

4 CLARK, Chastin Houston Cyp. Ran 50.74 5(3) 4

5 THOMAS, Deondre Waco Midway 50.92 4(2) 2

6 WHITTAKER, Isaiah Cypress Woods Hi 51.75 5(4) 1

7 RICHARDSON, Kyle Cypress Woods Hi 52.16 4(3)

8 CAREY, Gavin Houston Nimitz 52.19 3(1)

9 TERRELL, Dane Lake Creek 52.31 3(2)

10 BOTARD, Brock Lake Creek 52.57 3(3)

11 BROWN, Byron Cypress Park 52.64 4(4)

12 RUE, Dominic Houston Nimitz 52.69 5(5)

13 ROBINSON, Caleb Waco Midway 52.78 3(4)

14 HEARNE, Kaylum Houston Nimitz 53.36 2(1)

15 WILSON, Jake Montgomery 53.39 4(5)

16 MARKELL, Edward Magnolia 53.65 3(5)

17 RAMERIZ, John Waller 54.01 2(2)

17 WELLS, Tyshir Kipp Northeast Co 54.01 3(6)

19 GIBSON, Kyle Magnolia 54.11 3(7)

20 BOSSIER, Tre'vion Houston Benjamin 54.12 4(6)

21 BROWN, Raylin Huntsville 54.59 2(3)

22 SHARPLES, Nasir Cypress Park 55.49 2(4)

23 QUILIZAPA, Aidan Tomball 55.66 4(7)

24 GARZA, Braden Magnolia 55.95 1(1)

25 WILLIAMS, Januarius Kipp Northeast Co 57.05 1(2)

26 BINKLEY, Matthew Montgomery 57.06 2(5)

27 BROWN, Landen Montgomery 58.28 2(6)

28 ZIGNO, Xavier Kipp Northeast Co 1:02.54 1(3)

29 SINGLETARY, Jerious Huntsville 1:03.96 1(4)

BROOKS, Ka'melo Bryan High NT 2

WASHINGTON, Jabari Huntsville NT 2

MCGREW, Kayden Bryan High NT 3

MACK, Eathen Bryan High NT 4
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

JOHNSON, Camryn Houston Cyp. Ran NT 5

BAY, Kentrell Houston Benjamin NT 5

BENTON, Colin Tomball NT 5

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Sara Cypress Woods Hi 47.40 3(1) 10

2 WONGUS, Jaleyah Houston Nimitz 47.77 3(2) 8

3 KRAHN, Regan Lake Creek 48.20 2(1) 6

4 LEDFORD, Jordan Cypress Woods Hi 48.39 3(3) 4

5 THOMASON, Dane Huntsville 48.59 1(1) 2

6 DOMINGUEZ, Emma Waco Midway 48.64 2(2) 1

7 HAFERKAMP, Emma Waco Midway 49.16 3(4)

8 HOLDMAN, Sierra Waco Midway 49.31 3(5)

9 SEGER, Alexis Houston Cyp. Ran 49.51 2(3)

10 BENNETT, Eliyah Cypress Park 49.85 1(2)

11 POROPAT, Lea Houston Cyp. Ran 49.98 3(6)

12 PLAZEK, Adison Montgomery 50.23 1(3)

13 WILLIAMS, Katelyn Tomball 50.64 3(7)

14 GAINEY, Laura Tomball 51.55 2(4)

15 LARK, Olivia Tomball 52.45 2(5)

16 AMADI, Chiynere Cypress Park 53.23 2(6)

17 ESPINOZA, Elena Lake Creek 53.29 2(7)

18 LEWIS, Denealah Houston Benjamin 54.01 1(4)

19 PRICE, Taleah Waller 56.44 1(5)

20 MBUGUA, Terry Houston Benjamin 59.59 1(6)

21 VEASEY, Aaliyah Huntsville 1:07.99 1(7)

TURNER, Zamia Bryan High DNS 1

MARSHALL, Shanazy Houston Benjamin DNS 3

SOZA, Ava Lake Creek NT 2

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Calvin Houston Cyp. Ran 38.32 4(1) 10

2 LIN, Xander Cypress Park 40.59 3(1) 8

3 BARAY, Djibril Cypress Park 40.86 3(2) 6

4 BROUILLETTE, Hunter Magnolia 41.21 4(2) 4

5 FORD, Jordan Cypress Park 41.27 4(3) 2

6 GUNDY, Isaiah Houston Benjamin 41.76 2(1) 1

7 GUNDERSON, Fischer Waller 41.92 2(2)

8 GAINEY, Matthew Tomball 42.00 4(4)

9 MILLER, Jeremiah Waco Midway 42.03 3(3)

10 AUGUSTUS, Machi Houston Nimitz 42.45 2(3)

11 SPENCE, Andru Waco Midway 42.59 2(4)

12 PETTIS, Trevion Cypress Woods Hi 43.16 3(4)

13 REED, Ollie Houston Cyp. Ran 43.20 1(1)

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 SCHNEIDER, Brady Tomball 43.24 3(5)

15 COTTON, Jordan Montgomery 43.39 2(5)

16 HUNT, Lamar Houston Nimitz 43.60 1(2)

17 BRYAN, William Bryan High 44.53 1(3)

18 WEDGEWORTH, Landon Montgomery 44.77 1(4)

19 JUNOD, Brooks Tomball 44.98 3(6)

20 SIMMONS, Braylon Houston Benjamin 45.51 1(5)

21 WILLIAMS, Diondre Houston Nimitz 45.56 2(6)

22 MINOR, Jeremiah Bryan High 45.60 1(6)

23 MCDANIEL, Jordan Cypress Woods Hi 46.53 4(5)

24 FORD, Erik Bryan High 46.60 1(7)

25 ARMSTRONG, Luke Houston Cyp. Ran 46.67 4(6)

26 MATTERN, Micah Montgomery 47.61 2(7)

PROCTOR, Gene Waco Midway DNS 1

HAYWARD, Blake Lake Creek NT 2

MARTIN, Ben Lake Creek NT 3

LIWANAG, Angel Waller NT 3

OKECHUKWU, Philip Cypress Woods Hi NT 4

FLORES, Jaden Lake Creek NT 4

#4 Girls 200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOSEL, Lauryn Waco Midway 24.25  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 WAFFORD, Maya Houston Cyp. Ran 24.37  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 BOSSIER, Diamond Houston Benjamin 24.84  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Amaya Houston Nimitz 25.12  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, Saniyah Bryan High 25.14  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 HUBBARD, Astasia Waller 25.19  (NW) 5(6) 1

7 HILL, Jade Tomball 25.49  (NW) 5(7)

8 HARRIS, Jada Bryan Rudder 25.94  (NW) 3(1)

9 VOWELL, Jolie Cypress Woods Hi 26.02  (NW) 4(1)

10 BURNS, Michelle Bryan Rudder 26.07  (NW) 2(1)

11 ROTHSCHILD, Aniya Kipp Northeast Co 26.24  (NW) 4(2)

12 RUCKER, Kami Lake Creek 26.33  (NW) 4(3)

13 MAJOR, Kasey Waco Midway 26.71  (NW) 3(2)

13 ROBINSON, Sophia Tomball 26.71  (NW) 4(4)

15 GERIK, ADDISON Montgomery 26.78  (NW) 2(2)

16 JOHNSON, Ceandra Bryan High 26.89  (NW) 3(3)

17 WILLIAMS, Kennedy Bryan Rudder 26.90  (NW) 2(3)

18 HILLIAR, Whitney Waller 26.92  (NW) 1(1)

19 MCFLOYD, Amyrie Waco Midway 26.93  (NW) 3(4)

20 OGORCHOCK, Maggie Lake Creek 26.95  (NW) 4(5)

21 FANGHELLA, Emma Lake Creek 27.00  (NW) 3(5)

22 DAVILA, Adeline Montgomery 27.09  (NW) 2(4)

23 WELLS, Madison Bryan High 27.10  (NW) 3(6)

24 LANNI, Kayla Cypress Woods Hi 27.14  (NW) 3(7)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
25 SMITH, Alanna Cypress Woods Hi 27.24  (NW) 4(6)

26 GUITY FERNANDEZ, Naidelyn Houston Benjamin 27.31  (NW) 2(5)

27 CHARLES, Sara Tomball 27.56  (NW) 1(2)

28 SLATER, Sariyah Houston Nimitz 28.40  (NW) 1(3)

29 MITCHELL, Amiah Kipp Northeast Co 28.46  (NW) 2(6)

30 SOVERAL, ALYSON Montgomery 29.01  (NW) 2(7)

31 BEATTY, Ariel Kipp Northeast Co 29.06  (NW) 1(4)

HILL, Jazlyn Huntsville NT  (NW) 2

MATTHEWS, Serenity Houston Nimitz NT  (NW) 1

MOORE, Laâ€™Kira Houston Nimitz NT  (NW) 1

SINGLETON, Alivia Houston Nimitz NT  (NW) 1

JAMES, Tamia Waller NT  (NW) 1

SIMEON, Myrlanda Houston Benjamin NT  (NW) 3

CARTER, Kerry'elle Houston Nimitz NT  (NW) 4

WILLIS, Aariyah Huntsville NT  (NW) 4

TWINE, Mahalia Huntsville NT  (NW) 5

#3 Boys 200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLLAND, Blake Magnolia 21.03  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 THOMAS, Michael Houston Cyp. Ran 21.49  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 LEWIS, Terrence Bryan High 21.59  (NW) 6(2) 6

4 TWINE, Ja'Marion Huntsville 21.64  (NW) 6(3) 4

5 DURST, Mason Tomball 21.69  (NW) 6(4) 2

6 GODFREY, Jordan Cypress Woods Hi 21.81  (NW) 5(1) 1

7 BELLO, Abdulmalik Cypress Park 21.96  (NW) 4(2)

8 JOHNSON, Braydon Cypress Woods Hi 21.99  (NW) 5(2)

9 RILEY, Luke Tomball 22.11  (NW) 6(5)

10 WALLACE, Alexander Dekaren Bryan High 22.16  (NW) 5(3)

11 HARRIS III, Roderick Bryan Rudder 22.34  (NW) 4(3)

12 MCCUSKER, Caleb Magnolia 22.37  (NW) 1(1)

13 DURFIELD, Logan Tomball 22.38  (NW) 5(4)

14 JACKSON, Isiah Jermain Bryan High 22.48  (NW) 3(1)

15 PIERCE, Dominic Houston Nimitz 22.53  (NW) 1(2)

16 LEWIS, Kenny Huntsville 22.55  (NW) 4(4)

17 SADLER, Brendan Houston Cyp. Ran 22.63  (NW) 5(5)

18 SCHULTZ, Joshua Waco Midway 22.64  (NW) 2(1)

19 CASTILLO, Andrew Cypress Woods Hi 22.69  (NW) 4(5)

20 MUSE, Brayden Magnolia 22.81  (NW) 3(2)

21 MINNITT, Seneca Waco Midway 22.89  (NW) 5(6)

22 GAVIN, Traugott Lake Creek 22.96  (NW) 4(6)

23 SOUTHWELL, Ethan Houston Cyp. Ran 23.16  (NW) 3(3)

24 SARANDIS, Nicholas Montgomery 23.21  (NW) 3(4)

25 YEARY, Cade Lake Creek 23.31  (NW) 5(7)

26 CHERNOSKY, Ethan Huntsville 23.45  (NW) 4(7)

27 HARRISON, Keon Houston Nimitz 23.46  (NW) 3(5)

#3 Boys 200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 SHAVERS, Talan Montgomery 23.48  (NW) 3(6)

29 CAMPBELL, Ryan Bryan Rudder 23.87  (NW) 1(3)

30 BELL, David Houston Benjamin 24.01  (NW) 4(8)

31 HAMANOT, Minkah Waller 24.18  (NW) 1(4)

32 MITCHELL, Corey Cypress Park 24.40  (NW) 2(2)

33 LEE, D'Undra Kipp Northeast Co 24.76  (NW) 2(3)

34 WILLIAMS, Braydon Kipp Northeast Co 25.04  (NW) 2(4)

35 ADLER, Ryder Montgomery 25.11  (NW) 3(7)

36 KEYES, Josiah Waller 25.18  (NW) 2(5)

37 WILLIAMS, Januarius Kipp Northeast Co 25.20  (NW) 2(6)

CARAWAY, Markell Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 6

BAY, Kentrell Houston Benjamin DNS  (NW) 6

THOMAS, Wendell Houston Nimitz DNS  (NW) 6

PUCKETT, CADEN Lake Creek NT  (NW) 2

FASANI, Peyton Waco Midway NT  (NW) 5

RAMERIZ, John Waller NT  (NW) 2

HERMAN, Charles Cypress Park NT  (NW) 3

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAN NIEKERK, Brooklyn Tomball 5:30.00 2(1) 10

2 GARCIA, Nadia Houston Cyp. Ran 5:33.50 2(2) 8

3 HERNANDEZ, Janeli Tomball 5:34.16 2(3) 6

4 LONG, Alexis Waco Midway 5:36.75 2(4) 4

5 HARVEY, Ava Montgomery 5:37.35 1(1) 2

6 CHILTON, Eden Bryan High 5:45.09 1(2) 1

7 LOH, Megan Cypress Woods Hi 5:45.99 2(5)

8 LEONARD, Susan Cypress Woods Hi 5:49.63 2(6)

9 BRADEN, Ava Bryan High 5:52.16 2(7)

10 PASCHAL, Jayda Huntsville 5:56.03 2(8)

11 MOED, Sarah Houston Cyp. Ran 6:03.97 2(9)

12 SCHMIDT, Maggie Houston Cyp. Ran 6:04.49 1(3)

13 BRASWELL, Ellie Waco Midway 6:07.82 1(4)

14 RAMIREZ, Remy Waco Midway 6:24.89 1(5)

15 WEEKS, Kendall Waco Midway 6:28.17 1(6)

16 RIGSBY, Lauren Huntsville 6:35.06 1(7)

17 DOOLEY, Pia Waco Midway 6:41.29 1(8)

18 BUTLER, Chelsea Huntsville 6:52.07 1(9)

REYNAGA, Diana Houston Benjamin NT 1

EIDMAN, Kacee Bryan High NT 1

LOREDO MALDONADO, Karin Houston Benjamin NT 1

BASS, Emma Lake Creek NT 2

ESTERLINE, Savanah Cypress Woods Hi NT 2

HOLMQUIST, Christine Waller NT 2
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#9 Boys 1600 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCARVER, Caleb Waco Midway 4:24.40 2(1) 10

2 GILDERSLEEVE, Cole Lake Creek 4:32.66 2(2) 8

3 LEE, Alexander Waco Midway 4:33.89 2(3) 6

4 WILKES, Nicholas Huntsville 4:35.33 2(4) 4

5 WORKMAN, Parker Lake Creek 4:35.71 2(5) 2

6 DURAN, Diego Bryan High 4:35.96 2(6) 1

7 SOERRIES, Tyler Montgomery 4:38.86 2(7)

8 BARRY, Ryan Houston Cyp. Ran 4:39.22 2(8)

9 MARTIN, Jack Waco Midway 4:49.16 2(9)

10 HEXT, William Lake Creek 4:49.66 2(10)

11 VELAZQUEZ, Jose Tomball 4:53.29 2(11)

12 NEAL, Christian Waco Midway 4:53.69 1(1)

13 GONZALEZ, Rafael Bryan High 4:56.86 2(12)

14 ARRIAGA, Dominic Houston Benjamin 4:57.30 1(2)

15 THOMAS, Rashard Cypress Woods Hi 5:05.28 1(3)

16 ALVAREZ, Cruz Houston Nimitz 5:06.69 1(4)

17 LATONERO, Allen Houston Cyp. Ran 5:09.43 1(5)

18 LOWERY, Christen Houston Benjamin 5:21.35 1(6)

19 GONZALES CARDOSA, Micha Cypress Park 5:22.82 1(7)

20 LOPEZ, Manuel Houston Nimitz 5:33.51 1(8)

21 YANES, Gabriel Kipp Northeast Co 5:35.91 1(9)

22 PUNCHETA, Ricardo Houston Nimitz 5:49.01 1(10)

23 WOODS, Jacob Waco Midway 5:50.43 2(13)

24 NDABUNGUYE, Desire Kipp Northeast Co 6:07.53 1(11)

KIESCHNICK, Henry Huntsville NT 1

CROSS, Leon Kipp Northeast Co NT 1

RAMIREZ, Chris Magnolia NT 2

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 3:48.86 2(1) 20

2 Waco Midway (A) 3:57.45 2(2) 16

3 Tomball (A) 4:03.78 2(3) 12

4 Cypress Woods High School (A) 4:04.41 2(4) 8

5 Huntsville (A) 4:09.90 1(1) 4

6 Bryan Rudder (A) 4:18.90 1(2) 2

7 Montgomery (A) 4:22.63 2(5)

8 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 4:45.42 1(3)

Houston Nimitz (A) DNS 2

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Division 1)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Houston Cyp. Ranch (A) 3:19.75 2(1) 20

2 Houston Nimitz (A) 3:27.21 2(2) 16

3 Tomball (A) 3:27.67 2(3) 12

4 Waco Midway (A) 3:27.97 2(4) 8

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Cypress Woods High School (A) 3:29.03 2(5) 4

6 Huntsville (A) 3:30.21 1(1) 2

7 Montgomery (A) 3:31.33 2(6)

8 Lake Creek (A) 3:32.80 1(2)

9 Houston Benjamin Davis (A) 3:33.42 2(7)

10 Cypress Park (A) 3:49.94 1(3)

Bryan High (A) DNS 1

Magnolia (A) DNS 1

Waller (A) NT 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Houston Cyp. Ranch HORA 104

2 Tomball TOMB 88

3 Waco Midway WAMI 71

4 Huntsville HUSV 65

5 Bryan High BRYA 57

6 Cypress Park HOCP 50

7 Magnolia MAGN 45

8 Cypress Woods High School HOCW 44.5

9 Lake Creek MOLC 44

10 Houston Nimitz HONI 20

11 Montgomery MONT 12.5

12 Waller WALE 10

13 Houston Benjamin Davis HOBD 7

14 Bryan Rudder BRRU 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Houston Cyp. Ranch HORA 192

2 Tomball TOMB 84

3 Waco Midway WAMI 75.99

4 Cypress Woods High School HOCW 62

5 Huntsville HUSV 50

6 Lake Creek MOLC 38

7 Bryan High BRYA 35

8 Houston Nimitz HONI 28

9 Montgomery MONT 27

10 Houston Benjamin Davis HOBD 15

11 Bryan Rudder BRRU 6

12 Waller WALE 4

13 Cypress Park HOCP 2

14 Kipp Northeast College Prep KICC 1
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